
NAME COURSE(S) OFFICE HOURS-FALL 2023 ROOM EXT

Almanssori, Dr. Salsabel N/A CS 250 3722

Barrett, Dr. Betty Jo N/A 3084

Cachon, Dr. Frankie N/A CS 260-1 2205

Delia Deckard, Dr. Natalie N/A CS 250-1 5108

Davison, Dr. Carol N/A CN 2124 2312

Douglass-Chin, Dr. Richard N/A CN 2118 2295

Glassburn, Dr. Ashley N/A CS 250-3 2316

Haase, Dr. Rita N/A CS 250 3722

Harper, Prof. Mary N/A CS 250 3722

Hundleby, Dr. Catherine N/A CN 2185 3947

Hrynyk, Dr. Nicholas N/A N/A N/A

Ku, Dr. Jane N/A CS 260-2 2228

Lucier, Prof. Brandi N/A CS 253 2357

Moore, Dr. Dorian N/A

Senn, Dr. Charlene N/A CS 180 2255

Soni-Sinha, Dr. Urvashi N/A CS 150-3 2198

Stephen, Prof. Juanita N/A

IaCS Academic Advising: Social Work & Women's Studies or Social Work & Disability Studies majors:

Prof. Brandi Lucier Academic Advising: 

Wed 11-2 (Teams/in-office)

via Microsoft Teams, visit uwindsor.ca/wgst/FacultyAndStaff Wed 11-2 (Teams/in-office)

via Microsoft Teams, visit uwindsor.ca/wgst/FacultyAndStaff

You can now book appointments with your instructors and/or academic advisors Social Work Academic Advising:  

via Microsoft Bookings at:  www.uwindsor.ca/wgst/FacultyAndStaff Ms. Clarissa Campigotto

Mon 11-2 (Zoom/in-office), Wed 11-2 (Zoom/in-office), & Fri 9-12 (Zoom)

contact bsw@uwindsor.ca for an appointment

T.A.'s are located in room 254 CHS at extension 3113

DEPARTMENT OF INTERDISCIPLINARY & CRITICAL STUDIES

Race & Ethnicity Studies, Social Justice Studies, Women's & Gender Studies, Work & Employment Issues

PROFESSORS

E-MAIL

bbarrett@uwindsor.ca

Programs include:  Black Studies, Disability Studies, Latin American Studies, Liberal Arts & Professional Studies, 

Prof. Brandi Lucier

haaser@uwindsor.ca

salsabel@uwindsor.ca

csenn@uwindsor.ca

hundleby@uwindsor.ca

nhrynyk@uwindsor.ca

janeku@uwindsor.ca

lucierbl@uwindsor.ca

mfcachon@uwindsor.ca

rdc@uwindsor.ca

amamwiko@uwindsor.ca

cdavison@uwindsor.ca

gcy@uwindsor.ca

harpermc@uwindsor.ca

urvashi@uwindsor.ca


